SENIOR MEN SOLO DANCE

BRASILIA - 05/04/2024 SRR
Solo Dance Men Seniores
FINAL RESULT REVISED

Pl. Name Nation Points SD FD

1  BRAYAN CARRENO coL 147.18 | 1 1

2 | ERIK LEITE BRA 137.29 2 3

3 | FACUNDO JAVIER NIEVA BIZA ARG 135.49 3 2

4 | THIAGO TORTATO BRA 125.34 4 4

5 | LEONARDO AZAMBUJA BRA 11450 5 5

6 | CARLOS JIMENEZ coL 94.78 8 6

7 | JOAN MENDIETA coL 90.25 | 6 7

8 | MIGUEL TRIVINO RIANO coL 89.34 | 7 8

9 | DIEGO DIAZ URU 78.91 9 9
10  NICOLAS BELTRAN BORDOLI CHI 65.51 | 1 | 10
11 | BENJAMIN BRAVO CHI 59.54 | 10 T
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SENIOR MEN SOLO DANCE

BRASILIA - 05/04/2024

Pl. Name

BRAYAN CARRENO

Solo Dance Men Seniores - Free Dance

RESULTS DETAILS

FACUNDO JAVIER NIEVA BIZA

ERIK LEITE
THIAGO TORTATO

CARLOS JIMENEZ
JOAN MENDIETA

MIGUEL TRIVINO RIANO

DIEGO DIAZ

1
2
3
4
5 | LEONARDO AZAMBUJA
6
7
8
9

10 | NICOLAS BELTRAN BORDOLI

11 | BENJAMIN BRAVO

Event Manager
Specialist
Assistant
Referee

Judge 2

Judge 4

10/04/2024

ARG
ws

CcoL
PAR
BRA

LUCIANA BARCELOS

LUCIANA MUNAFO Data Operator
NICOLA GENCHI Controller
MARIA ALVAREZ Judge 1
BELEN VEGA Judge 3

ANA PAOLA OLIVEIRA Judge 5

ws
ESP
ARG
ITA
URU

Nation TES PCS
COoL 37.07  43.54
ARG 40.20 | 39.00
BRA 37.04  40.18
BRA 35.63  34.45
BRA 34.23  31.95
COoL 28.00 25.78
CcoL 21.37  27.18
COoL 20.60  27.62
URU 18.43 | 24.26
CHI 20.13 1 19.72
CHI 13.23 | 20.37

CAMILA HOEPERS

YAEL ANDREA VICENTE

MAURO BUSTAMANTE
LUISELLA ROVINELLI

RODOLFO BARCIA
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DED

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Total

80.61
79.20
77.22
70.08
66.18
53.78
48.55
48.22
42.69
39.85
33.60
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SENIOR MEN SOLO DANCE @

. D
BRASILIA - 05/04/2024 SKATE

Solo Dance Men Seniores - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank  Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
1 BRAYAN CARRENO coL score score (factored) Deductions score
37.07 43.54 0.00 80.61
K=} Base Scores of
# Executed Element £ Value QOE J1 J2 J3 44 J5 Panel
1 Dance Step ChStS  Choreo Step Seq 3.00 040 +2 #2242+ 3.40
2 Dance Traveling Trd Traveling 8.50% 110 +2 +2  +3  +2 +2 9.60
3 Dance Step CISq4 Cluster Sequence 7.50 140  +2 #1 2 +2 42 8.90
4 Dance Sequence FoSq3  Footwork Seq 8.10 117 42 H1 +2  +1 +2 9.27
5 Dance Step DSSq2  Dance Step Sequence 5.50 040 +1 +1 O+ 42 5.90
32.60 37.07
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1.3 825 750 800 875 8.00 8.08
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 1.3 850 7.75 850 850 8.00 8.33
Performance/Execution 1.3 9.00 800 850 875 850 8.58
Choreography/Composition 1.3 875 800 850 875 825 8.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 43.54
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager LUCIANABARCELOS  Referee  COL MARWAALVAREZ
Specialist ARG  LUCIANA MUNAFO Judge 1 ARG  MAURO BUSTAMANTE
Data Operator ws CAMILA HOEPERS Judge 2 PAR  BELEN VEGA
Assistant WS NICOLA GENCHI Judge 3 ITA LUISELLA ROVINELLI
Judge 4 BRA  ANAPAOLA OLIVEIRA
Controll ESP
ontroller YAEL ANDREA VICENTE Judge 5 URU  RODOLFO BARCIA
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Solo Dance Men Seniores - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
2 FACUNDO JAVIER NIEVA BIZA ARG score score (factored) Deductions score
40.20 39.00 0.00 79.20
) Base Scores of
# Executed Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 M4 )5 Panel
1 Dance Step ChStS Choreo Step Seq 3.00 020 +2 #1 +1 o+ #H 3.20
2 Dance Step ClSq4 Cluster Sequence 750 070 +2  +1 +1 +1 +1 8.20
3 Dance Sequence FoSq4  Footwork Seq 10.30 133 #1142 42+ #1 11.63
4 Dance Step DSSq3  Dance Step Sequence 710 047  +1 #1 0 0 +2 7.57
5 Dance Traveling Trd Traveling 8.50 % 110 42  +2 + 2 2 9.60
36.40 40.20
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1.3 775 725 750 725 7.25 7.33
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 1.3 775 700 750 725 7.25 7.33
Performance/Execution 1.3 825 750 7.75 750 7.75 7.67
Choreography/Composition 1.3 800 750 7.75 750 7.75 7.67
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 39.00
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager LUCIANABARCELOS Referee  COL MARAALVAREZ
Specialist ARG LUCIANA MUNAFO Judge 1 ARG  MAURO BUSTAMANTE
Data Operator ws CAMILA HOEPERS Judge 2 PAR  BELEN VEGA
Judge 4 BRA  ANAPAOLA OLIVEIRA
Controll ESP
ontroller S| YAEL ANDREA VICENTE Judge 5 URU  RODOLFO BARCIA
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Solo Dance Men Seniores - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
3 ERIK LEITE BRA score score (factored) Deductions score
37.04 40.18 0.00 77.22
) Base Scores of
# Executed Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 M4 )5 Panel
1 Dance Step CISq4 Cluster Sequence 7.50 070 +1  # 1 #1 H 8.20
2 Dance Step DSSq3  Dance Step Sequence 7.10 070 41 0 +1 +1 +1 7.80
3 Dance Step ChStS Choreo Step Seq 3.00 027 +1 0+ 2 +2 3.27
4 Dance Traveling Trd Traveling 8.20% 077  +1  +2  +#1 #1142 8.97
5 Dance Sequence FoSq3 Footwork Seq 8.10 070 +1  +1 0 + +1 8.80
33.90 37.04
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1.3 750 7.00 750 7.75 7.75 7.58
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 1.3 775 725 775 750 7.75 7.67
Performance/Execution 1.3 800 7.00 775 7.75 825 7.83
Choreography/Composition 1.3 800 750 775 7.75 8.0 7.83
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 40.18
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager LUCIANABARCELOS Referee  COL MARAALVAREZ
Specialist ARG LUCIANA MUNAFO Judge 1 ARG  MAURO BUSTAMANTE
Data Operator ws CAMILA HOEPERS Judge 2 PAR  BELEN VEGA
Judge 4 BRA  ANAPAOLA OLIVEIRA
Controll ESP
ontroller S| YAEL ANDREA VICENTE Judge 5 URU  RODOLFO BARCIA
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Solo Dance Men Seniores - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
4 THIAGO TORTATO BRA score score (factored) Deductions score
35.63 34.45 0.00 70.08
4 E Bl K=} Base Scores of
xecuted Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 J4 Panel
1 Dance Step CISq3 Cluster Sequence 6.90 0.00 0o - 0 0 0 6.90
2 Dance Sequence FoSq4  Footwork Seq 10.30 10 +#1  + o+ o+ H 11.30
3 Dance Traveling Trd Traveling 8.20% 060 +1 +1 1+ 42 8.80
4 Dance Step ChStS  Choreo Step Seq 3.00 013 +1 0 1 H 3.13
5 Dance Step DSSq2  Dance Step Sequence 5.50 0.00 0 0 0 0+ 5.50
33.90 35.63
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1.3 6.00 6.00 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.50
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 1.3 6.25 625 7.00 6.25 7.00 6.50
Performance/Execution 1.3 6.50 650 7.25 6.75 7.25 6.83
Choreography/Composition 1.3 625 625 750 650 7.25 6.67
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 34.45
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager LUCIANABARCELOS Referee  COL  MARIA ALVAREZ
Specialist ARG LUCIANA MUNAFO Judge 1 ARG  MAURO BUSTAMANTE
Data Operator ws CAMILA HOEPERS Judge 2 PAR  BELEN VEGA
Judge 4 BRA  ANAPAOLA OLIVEIRA
I ESP
Controller S| YAEL ANDREA VICENTE Judge 5 URU  RODOLFO BARCIA
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Solo Dance Men Seniores - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
5 LEONARDO AZAMBUJA BRA score score (factored) Deductions score
34.23 31.95 0.00 66.18
) Base Scores of
# Executed Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 M4 )5 Panel
1 Dance Step CISq4 Cluster Sequence 7.50 0.00 0 0o 0 0 7.50
2 Dance Sequence FoSq3  Footwork Seq 8.10 000 0 0o + 0 0 8.10
3 Dance Traveling Trd Traveling 8.20% 020 0 -1 0 +1 + 8.40
4 Dance Step ChStS  Choreo Step Seq 3.00 013 +1 0 0+ 3.13
5 Dance Step DSSq3  Dance Step Sequence 7.10 0.00 0 0 0 0 7.10
33.90 34.23
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1.3 575 550 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.00
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 1.3 575 575 6.75 575 6.25 5.92
Performance/Execution 1.3 625 625 725 6.00 6.50 6.33
Choreography/Composition 1.3 6.00 6.00 725 625 6.75 6.33
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 31.95
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager LUCIANABARCELOS  Referee  COL MARAALVAREZ
Specialist ARG LUCIANA MUNAFO Judge 1 ARG  MAURO BUSTAMANTE
Data Operator ws CAMILA HOEPERS Judge 2 PAR  BELEN VEGA
Assistant WS NICOLA GENCHI jugge N ;ﬁfi%\&%\ﬂ’%;;
Controll ESP ucge
ontroller S| YAEL ANDREA VICENTE Judge 5 URU  RODOLFO BARCIA
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Solo Dance Men Seniores - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
6 CARLOS JIMENEZ coL score score (factored) Deductions score
28.00 25.78 0.00 53.78
) Base Scores of
# Executed Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 M4 )5 Panel
1 Dance Step CISq2 Cluster Sequence 5.30 017 1 0 0 0 1 5.13
2 Dance Sequence FoSq2  Footwork Seq 6.50 000 0 0 0 6.50
3 Dance Traveling Trd Traveling 8.20% 020 -1 -1 0 0 8.00
4 Dance Step DSSq2  Dance Step Sequence 5.50 013 1 0 -1 0 0 5.37
5 Dance Step ChStS Choreo Step Seq 3.00 0.00 -1 0 0 0 0 3.00
28.50 28.00
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1.3 450 475 525 525 5.00 5.00
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 1.3 450 450 550 5.00 475 4.75
Performance/Execution 1.3 475 500 550 500 525 5.08
Choreography/Composition 1.3 475 500 6.00 5.00 5.00 5.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 25.78
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager LUCIANABARCELOS Referee  COL MARAALVAREZ
Specialist ARG LUCIANA MUNAFO Judge 1 ARG  MAURO BUSTAMANTE
Data Operator ws CAMILA HOEPERS Judge 2 PAR  BELEN VEGA
Judge 4 BRA  ANAPAOLA OLIVEIRA
Controll ESP
ontroller S| YAEL ANDREA VICENTE Judge 5 URU  RODOLFO BARCIA
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Solo Dance Men Seniores - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
7 JOAN MENDIETA coL score score (factored) Deductions score
21.37 2718 0.00 48.55
) Base Scores of
# Executed Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 M4 )5 Panel
1 Dance Sequence FoSq3  Footwork Seq 8.10 000 0 0 + 0 0 8.10
2 Dance Traveling Tr2 Traveling 4.50 053 -1 -1 -2 1 2 3.97
3 Dance Step CISqgB  Cluster Sequence 3.00 040 -1 0 2 1 -2 2.60
4 Dance Step DSSq1  Dance Step Sequence 4.00 030 -1 -1 1 -1 3.70
5 Dance Step ChStS Choreo Step Seq 3.00 0.00 0 0 1 0 3.00
22.60 21.37
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1.3 475 500 6.00 500 525 5.08
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 1.3 500 525 6.25 5.00 5.00 5.08
Performance/Execution 1.3 525 525 6.00 550 5.00 5.33
Choreography/Composition 1.3 525 550 625 550 525 542
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 27.18
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager LUCIANABARCELOS Referee  COL MARAALVAREZ
Specialist ARG LUCIANA MUNAFO Judge 1 ARG  MAURO BUSTAMANTE
Data Operator ws CAMILA HOEPERS Judge 2 PAR  BELEN VEGA
Assistant WS NICOLA GENCHI jugge N ;ﬁfi%\&%\ﬂ’%;;
Controll ESP  YAEL ANDREA VICENTE ucge
roter Judge5  URU  RODOLFOBARCIA
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Solo Dance Men Seniores - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
8 MIGUEL TRIVINO RIANO coL score score (factored) Deductions score
20.60 27.62 0.00 48.22
) Base Scores of
# Executed Element k= Value QOE J1  J2 J3 M4 )5 Panel
1 Dance Step DSSq1  Dance Step Sequence 4.00 020 -1 0 -1 -1 0 3.80
2 Dance Step CiISqB  Cluster Sequence 3.00 02 0 -1 -1 -1 0 2.80
3 Dance Step ChStS Choreo Step Seq 3.00 0.00 0 -1 0 0 0 3.00
4 Dance Sequence FoSqB  Footwork Seq 4.00 0.00 0 -1 0 0 4.00
5 Dance Traveling Tr3 Traveling 7.00% 0.00 0 -1 0 0 7.00
21.00 20.60
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1.3 475 550 550 550 5.25 5.42
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 1.3 475 525 550 525 5.00 517
Performance/Execution 1.3 525 525 6.00 550 5.25 5.33
Choreography/Composition 1.3 500 525 6.00 550 525 5.33
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 27.62
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager LUCIANABARCELOS  Referee  COL MARAALVAREZ
Specialist ARG LUCIANA MUNAFO Judge 1 ARG  MAURO BUSTAMANTE
Data Operator ws CAMILA HOEPERS Judge 2 PAR  BELEN VEGA
Assistant WS NICOLA GENCHI jugge N ;ﬁfi%\&%\ﬂ’%;;
Controll ESP ucge
ontroller S| YAEL ANDREA VICENTE Judge 5 URU  RODOLFO BARCIA
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Solo Dance Men Seniores - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
9 DIEGO DIAZ URU score score (factored) Deductions score
18.43 24.26 0.00 42.69
4 E Bl K=} Base Scores of
xecuted Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 J4 Panel
1 Dance Sequence FoSq2  Footwork Seq 6.50 000 0 A1 0 0 0 6.50
2 Dance Step CISq2 Cluster Sequence 5.30 0.00 -1 0 0 0 0 5.30
3 Dance Step ChStS Choreo Step Seq 3.00 0.07 -1 -1 0 0 0 2.93
4 Dance Traveling NLTr 0.00 0.00
5 Dance Step DSSq1  Dance Step Sequence 4.00 030 -2 -1 -1 -1 0 3.70
18.80 18.43
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1.3 425 450 525 500 4.75 4.75
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 1.3 425 425 550 475 450 4.50
Performance/Execution 1.3 450 4.00 575 500 5.00 4.83
Choreography/Composition 1.3 425 425 575 475 475 4.58
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 24.26
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager LUCIANABARCELOS Referee  COL  MARIA ALVAREZ
Specialist ARG LUCIANA MUNAFO Judge 1 ARG  MAURO BUSTAMANTE
Data Operator ws CAMILA HOEPERS Judge 2 PAR  BELEN VEGA
Assistant WS NICOLA GENCHI jugge N ;ﬁfi%\&%\ﬂ’%;;
udge
I ESP
Controller S| YAEL ANDREA VICENTE Judge 5 URU  RODOLFO BARCIA
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Solo Dance Men Seniores - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
10 NICOLAS BELTRAN BORDOLI CHI score score (factored) Deductions score
20.13 19.72 0.00 39.85
) Base Scores of
# Executed Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 M4 )5 Panel
1 Dance Traveling Tr3 Traveling 7.00% 000 0 0 -1 0 0 7.00
2 Dance Sequence FoSq1  Footwork Seq 5.00 040 -1 -1 -1 0 1 4.60
3 Dance Step ChStS Choreo Step Seq 3.00 027 -2 -1 -1 -1 2 2.73
4 Dance Step CisgB Cluster Sequence 3.00 060 -2 -1 -2 -2 2 2.40
5 Dance Step DSSq1 Dance Step Sequence 4.00 060 -2 -2 -1 ) 3 3.40
22.00 2013
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1.3 375 400 4.00 400 375 3.92
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 1.3 375 375 400 375 325 3.75
Performance/Execution 1.3 375 375 4.00 375 3.0 3.75
Choreography/Composition 1.3 375 375 400 375 375 3.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 19.72
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager LUCIANABARCELOS Referee  COL MARAALVAREZ
Specialist ARG LUCIANA MUNAFO Judge 1 ARG MAURO BUSTAMANTE
Data Operator ws CAMILA HOEPERS Judge 2 PAR  BELEN VEGA
Judge 4 BRA  ANAPAOLA OLIVEIRA
Controll ESP
ontroller S| YAEL ANDREA VICENTE Judge 5 URU  RODOLFO BARCIA
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Solo Dance Men Seniores - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
11 BENJAMIN BRAVO CHI score score (factored) Deductions score
13.23 20.37 0.00 33.60
) Base Scores of
# Executed Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 M4 )5 Panel
1 Dance Step DSSqB  Dance Step Sequence 3.00 05 2 2 4 a4 2 2.50
2 Dance Traveling TrB Traveling 2.50 060 -2 -2 -2 -1 2 1.90
3 Dance Step CISqgB  Cluster Sequence 3.00 040 -1 -1 2 A -2 2.60
4 Dance Step ChStS Choreo Step Seq 3.00 027 -2 -1 -1 -1 -3 2.73
5 Dance Sequence FoSqB  Footwork Seq 4.00 050 -2 -1 2 2 - 3.50
15.50 13.23
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1.3 375 425 400 425 4.00 4.08
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 1.3 375 350 425 4.00 3.50 3.75
Performance/Execution 1.3 400 375 3.75 400 425 3.92
Choreography/Composition 1.3 400 350 4.00 375 4.25 3.92
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 20.37
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager LUCIANABARCELOS  Referee  COL MARAALVAREZ
Specialist ARG LUCIANA MUNAFO Judge 1 ARG  MAURO BUSTAMANTE
Data Operator ws CAMILA HOEPERS Judge 2 PAR  BELEN VEGA
Assistant WS NICOLA GENCHI jugge N ;ﬁfi%\&%\ﬂ’%;;
Controll ESP  YAEL ANDREA VICENTE ucge
roter Judge5  URU  RODOLFO BARCIA
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